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Year 1

Requirements Units
ECON 103 or 180 (min “B”) 1.5
ECON 104 (min “B”) 1.5
One of CSC 1057, 110, 111 1.5
AWR? 1.5
One of MATH 100, 102, 109° | 1.5
One of ANTH, ES (not ES
312), GEOG, POLI, PSYC, 1.5
SOCI, SOSC, PHIL 220,223*
Electives 6.0

Year 2

Requirements Units
ECON 203 (min “B+”) 1.5
ECON 204 (min “B+”) 1.5
One of ECON 225° (min 15
“B+”) or ENGR 240 ’
One of ECON 245 or STAT 15
260 (min “B”) :
One of ECON 246 or STAT 15
261 (min “B-“) ’
ECON 3137 (min “B+”) 1.5
Electives 6.0
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Complete 1 of: ECON 321,
327, 328, 337, 338

Complete 1 of: ECON 345
or 365

ECON 300L/400L°

300/400 Ievel courses other
than Economics

Electives

Requirements

Complete 1 of: ECON 333,
401, 405B, 406, 410B, 453

ECON 300L/400L8

ECON 400L

ECON 499

Electives
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Units

1.5

1.5

4.5

3.0

4.5
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1.5

6.0

1.5

3.0

3.0

Course

y Done
Selection
Course
. Done
Selection

»  This document is for informational purposes only and is not all encompassing. Students should read the University Calendar and review their CAPP report
(degree evaluation report) for information specific to their program. Students are responsible for the completeness and accuracy of their registration and for
determining the requirements of their program (i.e. course prerequisites, minimum program and grade requirements, MX and cross-listed course notations).

»  The program worksheets are intended to be the most direct route to receive a BA or BSc Honours degree, but other schedules can be followed as long as

you meet the course requirements by the end of the second term in year 3.

»  See Pro-Tips for other helpful information from former students that have successfully completed the honours program.

1.CSC 105 in intended primarily for students in Economics or the School of Business. For Honours, we recommend CSC 110 or 111.

2 To satisfy UVic's Academic Writing Requirement, complete one of ATWP 135 (formerly ENGL 135), ENGL 146, ENGL 147 or another approved course.

3 The Mathematics requirement can also be satisfied by the completion of MATH 100 or 109, 101, 200 and 211 or 110 (6.0 units in total). Mathematics requirements should normally be

completed by the end of Year 2.

4 A course in statistics or quantitative methods will not count toward this requirement.

5 ECON 350 is required for ECON 400. SOSC 300 can be substituted for 1.5 units.
6 ECON 225 should normally be completed by the end of Year 2 and is a pre-or co-requisite for many 300-level courses and all 400 level courses.
7 Transfer students are encouraged to enrol in ECON 313 as soon as possible.

8 Students in the BA program require permission from the department to register in ECON 400 (and 401). (It is recommended ECON 400 be taken in the fall term in Year 4 with ECON
499). ECON 351 is required for ECON 401.



